It's when the prices of essentials increase, such as:

Food Gas Electricity Fuel for vehicles
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In 2022, the cost of living has increased at
the fastest rate in 40 years
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Women were more likely than
men to report being worried
about the rising costs of living.
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Those aged
between 30 and 69
years were more
likely to report
feeling very or
somewhat worried
than those aged 70
years and over.
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82% OF THOSE AGED
30 TO 49 YEARS

reported feeling very or somewhat
worried about the cost of living,

COMPARED TO JUST
70% OF THOSE AGED
70 YEARS AND ABOVE

The proportion of adult, aged 16 years and over, and
level of worry about the rising costs of living by age
group, Great Britain, 27 April to 22 May 2022:
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worried (11%)

worried about the cost-of-living crisis,
compared with 75% of non-disabled people [2]

The proportion of adult, aged 16 years and over, and
level of worry about the rising costs of living by
disability status, Great Britain, 27 April to 22 May 2022:

Disable People Non disable people
35% 19%
4%
3%
21% |
12% ® 47% ® 51%
® Very ® Somewhat @® Neither worried @® somewhat Not at all
worried worried or unworried unworried worried

90% OF THOSE LIVING COMPARED TO
WITH A DEPENDENT JUST 76% OF
CHILD AGED NON-PARENTS

OR PARENTS NOT

0 to 4 years (9in 10 parents)
report feeling very or

LIVINGWITHA

somewhat worried about DEPENDENT
the cost-of-living crisis, CHILD
compared with
The proportion of adult, aged 16 years and over, and
level of worry about the rising costs of living by
parental status, Great Britain, 27 April to 22 May 2022:
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Proportion of adult, aged 16 years and over, and level of
worry about the rising costs of living by gross personal
annual income, Great Britain, 27 April to 22 May 2022:
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